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BEVERAGES

House Spirits

Belvedere Vodka

Chivas Regal, 12 y.o Scotch

Maker’s Mark Bourbon
Bombay Sapphire Gin
El Dorado

White Rum (3 y.o Cask Aged)
Gold Rum (5 y.o Cask Aged)
Dark Rum (8 y.o Cask Aged)

1800 Tequila Blanco
Reposado
Afiejo

On Tap (Schooner)

Tiger Lager Singapore
Pure Blonde Australia
Cooper’s Pale Ale Australia
Monteith’s New Zealand
On Tap
Peroni Italy
Bottled Beer
Local
James Boag’s Premium Light Tasmania
James Boag’s Premium Tasmania
Crown Lager New South Wales
Little Creatures Pale Ale Western Australia
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale Byron Bay
Imported
Asahi Japan
Corona Extra Mexico
Heineken Netherlands
Stella Artois Belgium
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Italy
Peroni Leggera Italy
Cider
The Hills (Apple) Australia
The Hills (Pear) Australia

8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.5
8.2
8.2
9.2

6.4
6.9
7.2
7.2

8.5

7.8
7.5
8.5
8.5

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
7.5
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Sparkling
NV
NV

Champagne
NV
NV
NV
02

White Wine
11
12
12
10
11

Rosé Wine
10

Red Wine
11
10
09
10
11

Houghton, ‘Quills’ Chardonnay/Pinot Noir, WA
Paul Louis, Brut Blanc de Blancs, Loire Valley, France

Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin, Reims

Krug, Grande Cuvée, Reims

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Brut, Tours-sur-Marne
Dom Perignon, Moét & Chandon, Epernay

Chalk Hill Blue, Semillon/Chardonnay, SA

Argon Bay, Chardonnay, Margaret River Reserve, WA
Catlin Cove, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

Swan Bay Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon, Scotchmans Hill, VIC
Mr Mick, Riesling, Clare Valley, SA

Chain of Ponds, ‘Novello’, Adelaide Hills, SA

Chalk Hill Blue, Shiraz/Cabernet, SA

Ocean Grove, Cabernet/Sauvignon, South Eastern Australia
Kissing Bridge, Cabernet/Merlot, VIC

Heartland Shiraz, Gippsland, VIC

Catlin Cove, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ

32
45

125
365
259
350

32
33
35
39
45

37

32
34
34
39.5
42

6.9
9.6

19.9

6.8

7.8
8.7
9.8

8.4

6.8
7.2
7.2
9.1
9.4
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CRYSTAL BAR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Mr. Belvedere 17
Fragrant and sweet, this Crystal classic combines Pink Grapefruit Belvedere,
Ginger liqueur, fresh ginger, grapefruit juice and a splash of sugar syrup. Garnished
with a grapefruit peel.

Paddington Bare 17
This orange dominated drink is very refreshing, and a combination of
sweet and strong - Belvedere orange, Grand Marnier, a hint of vanilla, lemon juice,
orange marmalade and a splash of orange juice.

Adelphi’s Symphony 18
Bartender's choice. This cocktail is fantastic for everyone. The smokiness of a Single
malt is contrasted with Elderflower and Amaretto. Great for a soft introduction to
the versatility of Scotch. Fascadale single malt, St. Germain, Amaretto, lemon,
vanilla and a dash of egg white.

Smoked Cherry Manhattan 17
A variation on the classic that involves fire! A strong, full flavoured cocktail that may
intimidate the meek. Maker's Mark, Maraschino liqueur, Noilly Prat and both cherry
and old fashioned bitters. Served straight up into a smoked martini glass.

Peach and Rhubarb Sour 17
One of our most popular cocktails which is a variation on the Amaretto sour. Strong
fruity flavours, contrasted with sour undertones which leave you wanting more.
Peach schnapps, Amaretto, lemon, simple syrup, rhubarb and peach bitters and a
little egg white.
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Night Cap
Our take on the wildly popular Espresso martini. Premium coffee liqueurs with a
hint of vanilla and fresh, chilled espresso served straight up. Patron X.0. Café,
Toussaint coffee liqueur, vanilla and fresh espresso.

Scarlett Johansson
Bring a touch of glamour to your evening with a drink named after one of the most
beautiful women in the world (and for good reason!). Amaretto and Grand Marnier
are shaken with Ketel 1 and Cranberry juice to be strained over a cherry and Aperol
base. Vibrant yet impressingly deep.

Zephyr
Rum unlike what you're used to! Fortified (further) with a splash of Absinthe, makes
this a drink not for the faint hearted. Mt. Gay X.0 the oldest rum brand in the world
is paired with Grand Marnier, Apricot schnapps and lime. Served straight up.

Dita Von Teese
Named after the legendary burlesque performer following her show here in late
2010. This long refreshing drink is built over ice. Cointreau, lime, pink grapefruit and
a hint of effervescence.

17

17

17

16
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THE CLASSICS

Cosmopolitan 16
Made popular thanks to the 'Sex and the City' girls, this drink belongs to the
New Orleans Sour family, and is a potent, balanced mix. Belvedere, Cointreau,
lime juice and a splash of cranberry juice.
Caiprioska: (Cap-REE-o0s-ka) 16
Feel like a step up from your usual vodka, lime and soda? Belvedere,
muddled with fresh lime and sugar make this incredibly versatile drink one that will
never go out of fashion.
Variations include:
Passionfruit Caiprioska with fresh passion fruit
Raspberry Caiprioska with Chambord liqueur
French Martini 16
Originally created by Chambord as a promotional drink, a mix of Chambord, Vodka and
Pineapple Juice seemed to come together flawlessly. We've amped ours up with the use
of Belvedere Vodka to create a smooth finish in an already wildly popular drink.
16

Margarita
You won’t find any blenders or parasols here. We take the Margarita back to the way it

should be using only the finest ingredients. 1800 Reposado, Cointreau, lemon, lime and
sugar are served straight up with a salt rim. Served in a rocks glass for the Gents.
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Mojito 16.5
No introduction needed here. Choice of white or gold rum, lime, mint and sugar.
Add a splash of soda for effervescence and we have a crisp and refreshing classic.

Negroni 16
Don’t be fooled by his bright colours. This take on the Americano is the Grandfather
of Apertifs. Bombay Sapphire, Campari and Vermouth are stirred down over ice to
create a beautifully balanced drink.

Sours From 16
The 'sour' family of cocktails has remained a staple of bars worldwide.
The 3:2:1 ratio of spirit, sour and sweet has respectively cemented itself in cocktail
bibles everywhere. Choice of: Whiskey, Amaretto, Pisco, Rum, Cognac or Gin.

Old Fashioned From 16.5
'Make me a drink in the old fashioned way'. This cocktail is making a solid
resurgence thanks to shows such as 'Mad Men'. This is one of the few drinks that
gets better as you drink it. Your choice of Bourbon, sugar and bitters are stirred
down and garnished with an orange peel.
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SHOTS

B52
Kahlua, Bailey’s Irish Cream and Grand Marnier

B56
Kahlua, Bailey’s Irish Cream and Green Fairy Absinthe

Jam Donut
Chambord and Bailey’s Irish Cream with a Sugared Rim

Slippery Nipple
Sambuca and Bailey’s Irish Cream

Mini Cosmo
Belvedere Vodka, Cointreau and Lemon Juice with a Flamed Orange Zest

Mini Margarita
Tequila (1800 Reposado), Cointreau and Lemon Juice with
an optional Salted Rim

Quick FxxK
Kahlua, Midori and Bailey’s Irish Cream

Wet Pussy
Belvedere Vodka, Créme de Peche, Cranberry Juice and Lime Juice

Flat Liner
White Sambucca, Tequila and Tobasco

8.5

9.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5
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SPIRITS

Aperitifs

Vodka

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

Noilly Prat Original French Dry

Campari

Pimm’s N2 1

Aperol

Dubonnet Rouge
Green Fairy Absinth

Belvedere Pure Vodka
Zubréwka Bison Grass
Smirnoff Black
Chopin

Ketel One

Effen

Belvedere Citrus
Belvedere Orange

Belvedere Pink Grapefruit

Grey Goose
Babicka

Absolut Level
Absolut Vanilla
Stolichnaya Elite

Rye
Rye
Grain
Potato
Grain
Grain
Rye
Rye
Rye
Grain
Grain
Grain
Grain
Grain

Italy

Italy
France
Italy
England
Italy
France
Czech Rep.

Poland
Poland
Russia
Poland
Holland
Holland
Poland
Poland
Poland
France
Czech Rep.
Sweden
Sweden
Russia

6.8

00 00 00

10

(Showcase) 8.2
8.5
8.5
9.5
9.5
10

10.5
10.5
11
8.5
20
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Gin

Rum

Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth
Plymouth Sloe
Aviation
Tanqueray
Tanqueray N2 10
Hendricks

El Dorado — White Rum, 3 y.o
El Dorado — Gold Rum, 5 y.o
El Dorado — Gold Rum, 8 y.o
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Appleton Estate V/X
Appleton Estate 8 y.o

Havana Club Afiejo Reserva
Flor de Cafia, 7 y.o

Mt Gay Rum Extra Old
Bacardi 8

Bacardi Oakheart (Spice Rum)
English Harbour

Matusalem Gran Reserva

Mt Gay 1703

Cachaca

Sagatiba Pura
Sagatiba Velha

England
England
England

England
England
Scotland

Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Jamaica

Jamaica

Jamaica

Cuba

Nicaragua
Barbados

Bahamas

Bahamas

Antigua

Dominican Republic
Barbados

Brazil
Brazil

(Showcase) 8.2
8.5

8.5

9.5

8.5

10.5

11

(Showcase) 8.2
(Showcase) 8.2
(Showcase) 8.5

16.5
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Tequila
1800 Tequila - Blanco
1800 Tequila - Reposado
1800 Tequila - Aiejo

Herradura Blanco
Gran Centenario Plata
Patrdn Silver

Don Julio Blanco

Herradura Reposado

Gran Centenario Reposado
Patron Reposado

Casa Noble Reposado

Don Julio Reposado

Herradura Afnejo

Sauza Tres Generaciones
Patrén Afiejo

Casa Noble Afiejo

Don Julio Afiejo

Tequila Liqueur
Patron XO Cafe
Agavero

Bourbon & Tennessee Whiskey
Maker’s Mark Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s
Basil Hayden's
Woodford Reserve
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Baker’s
Rittenhouse
Booker’s
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico
Mexico

Kentucky
Tennessee
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee

(Showcase) 8.2
(Showcase) 8.2
(Showcase) 9.2

9.5
10
12
17

10.5
11
13
17
18

13
11.5
17
22
19

11

(Showcase) 8.2
8.5
9.5
10
10
11
11
11
12
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Blended Whisk(e)y
Chivas Regal, 12 y.o

Canadian Club
Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black Label, 12 y.o
Johnnie Walker Gold Label, 18 y.o
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, 21 y.o

Chivas Regal, 18 y.o

Single Malt Whisky

Brandy

Glenfiddich
Fascadale
Cragganmore
Dalwhinnie
Glenmorangie
Macallan
Oban
Glenfiddich
Glenfiddich
Macallan
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie

Laird’s Applejack

12 yr
10 yr
12 yr
15yr
12 yr
12 yr
14 yr
15yr
18 yr
18 yr
21 yr
18 yr

Scotland

Canada

Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Speyside
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
West-Highland
Speyside
Speyside
Highland
Speyside
Highland

America

(Showcase) 8.2
8.5
8.5

20
35
15

9.5
10
11
11
11
12

12.5
12.5
15.5
20
20
21

8.5
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Armangac
Sempé V.S.0.P. Vieil Armangac

Cognac
Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Hennessy XO
Rémy Martin XO
Rémy Martin Extra

Fortified Wines
Yalumba Galway Pipe Tawny Port
Penfolds Grandfather Tawny Port

Digestifs
Disaronno Amaretto
D.0.M Bénédictine
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Soft Drink
Mineral Water; Sparkling & Still

Cola, Diet Cola, Dry Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Lemon Lime & Bitters

Lemon Squash, Tonic Water, Soda
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Juice

Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Tomato
Cranberry

France

France
France
France
France
France

Australia
Australia

Italy
France
Scotland
France
Germany

10.5
20
24
35

18

o O v v o

35

4.4
4.6
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